


CO C K TA I L S

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £18
available from 4pm

THE JOY

Absolut El ix,  peach nectar,  rosebud, citrus

RED VELVET

Berry cordial ,  anise, Laurent Perrier Rosé

MADAME NIPA

Kaffir Patron Si lver,  Campari ,  agave nectar,  3 Cent 

grapefruit soda, chi l l i

BE YOURSELF

Ketel One vodka, chardonnay syrup, citrus, Thai basi l , 

Laurent Perrier Brut

EMPATHY

Woodford Reserve, f ig syrup, cacao nibs, chocolate 

bitter

ROYAL BUMBLEBEE

Bees’ pollen Cotswold gin, Royal Lancaster honey, 

citrus, hibiscus tea

NEVER GIVE UP

Dalwhinnie 15, Port wine, Cocchi Storico, cranberry, orange bitter

THE BITTER TRUTH

Ron Zacapa 23, coffee liqueur, maple, Dom Benedictine, coffee

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



CO C K TA I L S

MOCKTAILS £12
available from 4pm

THE CROWN

Everleaf Mountain, Crodino, citrus

THE ROSE

Raspberry, Royal Lancaster honey, citrus,  

Fever Tree ginger ale

THE BEE

Orange juice, passion fruit ,  l ime, Fever Tree lemonade 

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PONTEBELLO PROSECCO   ITALY 

Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse  

and delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavours, NV 

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT   FRANCE

Crisp, clean, with hints of citrus and brioche, NV

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ   FRANCE

Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV 

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE   FRANCE  

Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV

MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE BRUT 2012 

FRANCE A supple and soft-textured champagne 

with zesty notes of pink grapefruit and peaches.

TELMONT BLANC DE BLANC 2013 FRANCE 

Notes of pineapple and lemongrass on the nose,  

exotic fruits on the palate

KRUG GRAND CUVÉE FRANCE 

A blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich,  

balanced and unique, NV

THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC  UK 

Non-alcoholic, vegan, halal sparkling wine.  

Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple fruit. NV

DESSERT WINE

MUSCAT BEAUMES DE VENISE FRANCE  FRANCE   

Aromas of orange blossoms, fresh and ripe lemon peels,  

dragonfruit, lychee, and a tiny bit of grapefruit, 2014

100ML

125ML  BOTTLE

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy 

to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of 

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

£125

£325

£50

£12         £55

£16         £86

£12

£24       £130

£140

£305



WHITES

VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA 
PORTUGAL, 2021

Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruits, floral

PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA 

ITALY, 2021                         

Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exotic spice

DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC 

NEW ZEALAND, 2022                         

Aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit, and lime, and a zingy citrus finish

MÂCON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT 

FRANCE, 2018

Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus and  

crisp green apple

GAVI DI GAVI LA MINAIA NICOLA BERGAGLIO 

ITALY, 2021 

Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and citrus  

bouquet. Hint of ripe pears.

PULPO ALBARINO RIAS BAIXAS 

SPAIN, 2021 

Bright with hints of apple green, white flowers and peach

SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET 

FRANCE, 2021

A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flavours

MERSAULT BLANC JEAN-MICHEL GAUNOUX 

FRANCE, 2018

Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-formed fruit 

flavours

175ML  BOTTLE

W I N E S

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy 

to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of 

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

 £10.50       £40

       £10.50       £40

£13       £52

£49

£49

£60

£95

£12.50       £49



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy 

to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of 

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

RED

VINUVA ORGANIC NERO D’AVOLA 

ITALY, 2022

Soft palate, touch of spices, berries

TERRA 18 COTES DU RHONE 

FRANCE, 2020                         

Fresh red fruit, notes of fresh eucalyptus, silky tannins

ALMA MORA RESERVA MALBEC 

ARGENTINA, 2021

Ripe red berry and plum flavours finishing with a long,  

elegant touch of toasty vanilla

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SOSPIRO 

ITALY, 2019 

A powerful red wine, full of cherry and wild berry notes,  

with a hint of jam

CHATEAU LAMOTHE-CISSAC 

FRANCE, 2017

Well balanced, red fruits, cooked blackcurrant, soft spices,  

subtle vanilla

DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR 

NEW ZEALAND, 2020

Crunchy black and red cherry fruit, plum and vanilla, smooth tannins

CHATEAU CLINET POMEROL 

FRANCE, 2016

Layers of ripe red and dark fruit, tobacco with fine oak in the 

background

175ML  BOTTLE

 £10.50        £40

       £11        £44

£12       £47

£52

£55

£95

ROSÉ

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PARINI DI VENEZIA 
ITALY, 2021   

Aromatic with delicate citrus notes, crisp and refreshing on the palate

 £11        £42

175ML  BOTTLE

£14       £52



S P I R I T S
50ML

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

PLYMOUTH

HENDRICKS

BEEFEATER PINK GIN

PORTOBELLO ROAD

GIN

VODKA

KETEL ON

BLACK COW

CIROC

ABSOLUT ELYX

BROKEN CLOCK

RUM

RUMBULLION SPICED RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3YR

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE BLACK 

BARREL

COGNAC / ARMAGNAC

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

REMY MARTIN VSOP

BERNEROY CALVADOS

COURVOISIER VSOP

AGAVE

OLMECA SILVER  £12

OLMECA REPOSADO  £13

PATRON SILVER  £14

MONTEBOLOS  £18

GIN MARE

MONKEY 47

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

COTSWOLD

CAMBRIDGE DRY GIN

SAUVELLE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

STOLI ELIT VODKA

HAVANA CLUB 7YR

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 

EXCLUSIVA

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO

£11

£12

£12

£12

£13

£13

£15

£16

£16

£16

£18

£12

£12

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£14

£14

£11

£12

£13

£13

£15

£18

£12

£14

£16

£35

£35

£300



WHISKY

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

SCOTCH

BLENDED

J.WALKER BLACK LABEL

12yr 

MONKEY SHOULDER

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

CHIVAS REGAL 18yr

ISLAY

LAGAVULIN 16yr

LAPHROAIG 10yr

SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 12yr

GLENLIVET 12yr £12

MACALLAN 12 SHERRY CASK

HIGHLAND

DALWINNIE 15yr

GLENMORANGIE 10yr

OBAN 14yr

TALISKER 10yr

IRISH

JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED 

IRELAND 

REDBREAST  12yr IRELAND

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD 

SINGLE MALT

TULLAMORE DEW 18yr

INTERNATIONAL

JACK DANIELS SINGLE  

BARREL USA

MAKER’S MARK

BULLEIT RYE

YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT -  

DISTILLER’S RESERVE

JAPAN

CANADIAN CLUB CANADA

WOODFORD RESERVE USA

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

50ML  |  £11

Please ask your server for our full selection of  

aperitifs and digestifs

£12

£12

£14

£28

£13

£13

£14

£20

£12

£16

£12

£13

£15

£17

£16

£14

£12

£12

£20

£14

£12

£13

£13



B E E R

PERONI LIBERA NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0%  ITALY

CURIOUS INDIA PALE ALE  ENGLAND  

PORTOBELLO LONDON PILSNER  ENGLAND  

SINGHA  THAILAND

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO  ITALY

ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER  SUFFOLK 

GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT  IRELAND

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

0.33L £6

4.4% 0.33L £7

4.6% 0.33L £7

5% 0.33L £7

5.1% 0.33L £7

5.5% 0.33L £7

4.2% 0.33L £7



MIXERS £5

TEAS & INFUSIONS £7

S O F T  D R I N K S

H O T  D R I N K S

ORANGE

APPLE

GRAPEFRUIT

SELECTION OF COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

GREEN MINT

VERY BERRY

CHAMOMILE

LEMON & GINGER      

JUICES £5

COFFEE £7

WATER

CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE

TOMATO

MANGO

TAU still or sparkling  

SMALL £2 / LARGE £5

COCA COLA 200ML

COCA COLA DIET 200ML

COCA COLA ZERO 200ML

FEVER TREE TONIC 200ML

FEVER TREE LOW CALORIE  
TONIC 200ML

FEVER TREE SODA 200ML

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 200ML

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER 
200ML

FEVER TREE LEMONADE 200ML

TREE CENT GRAPEFRUIT  
SODA 200ML 

CRODINO APERITIVO NON-
ALCOHOLIC BIONDO 175ML

All wines by glass the are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.  

All prices are inclusive VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Decaffeinated options available

Ethically sourced via the  

Borough Coffee Company



LIGHT BITES MENU

ALL ITEMS £9

Mini wagyu burger
Montgomery cheddar, baby gem and tomato chutney

Chargrilled BBQ Chicken tulips
Blue cheese sauce

Croque Royale
Mini English muffin topped with smoked salmon and 

cheese sauce

Croque Benedict
Mini English muffin topped with honey roast ham  

and cheese sauce

Croque Florentine (V)

Mini English muffin topped with spinach and cheese sauce

Crispy battered haddock bites
Tartare sauce and straw potatoes

Classic Scotch egg
Chilli spiced tomato relish

Pan fried chorizo
Honey and mustard glaze

Mix grilled vegetable crostini (VG)

Artichoke, sundried tomato, pesto, chargrilled sourdough

Children under 5 dine complimentary. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies 

& intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 

12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.


