

LOUNGE BAR

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £18

available from 4pm

THE JOY

Absolut Elix, peach nectar, rosebud, citrus

RED VELVET

Berry cordial, anise, Laurent Perrier Rosé

MADAME NIPA

Kaffir Patron Silver, Campari, agave nectar, 3 Cent grapefruit soda, chilli

BE YOURSELF

Ketel One vodka, chardonnay syrup, citrus, Thai basil, Laurent Perrier Brut

EMPATHY

Woodford Reserve, fig syrup, cacao nibs, chocolate bitter

ROYAL BUMBLEBEE

Bees' pollen Cotswold gin, Royal Lancaster honey, citrus, hibiscus tea

NEVER GIVE UP

Dalwhinnie 15, Port wine, Cocchi Storico, cranberry, orange bitter

THE BITTER TRUTH

Ron Zacapa 23, coffee liqueur, maple, Dom Benedictine, coffee

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS £12

available from 4pm

THE CROWN

Everleaf Mountain, Crodino, citrus

THE ROSE

Raspberry, Royal Lancaster honey, citrus, Fever Tree ginger ale

THE BEE

Orange juice, passion fruit, lime, Fever Tree lemonade

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ML BOTTLE

PONTEBELLO PROSECCO ITALY Elegant and crisp with a fine bubble mousse and delicious apricot, pear and citrus flavours, NV	£12	£55
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT FRANCE Crisp, clean, with hints of citrus and brioche, NV	£16	£86
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ FRANCE Lively bouquet of red fruits, hints of rose, peach, NV	£24	£130
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE FRANCE Full-bodied style, notes of citrus, brioche, NV		£125
MOET & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE BRUT 2012 FRANCE A supple and soft-textured champagne with zesty notes of pink grapefruit and peaches		£140
TELMONT BLANC DE BLANC 2013 FRANCE Notes of pineapple and lemongrass on the nose, exotic fruits on the palate	,	£305
KRUG GRAND CUVÉE FRANCE A blend of 10 vintages and wines from 25 Crus, rich, balanced and unique, NV		£325
THOMSON & SCOTT NOUGHTY BLANC UK Non-alcoholic, vegan, halal sparkling wine. Dry, with crunchy, ripe-apple fruit. NV		£50

DESSERT WINE

100ML

MUSCAT BEAUMES DE VENISE FRANCE FRANCE £12

Aromas of orange blossoms, fresh and ripe lemon peels, dragonfruit, lychee, and a tiny bit of grapefruit, 2014

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



WHITES	175ML B	OTTLE
VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA PORTUGAL, 2021 Aromas of apple, grapefruit with hints of tropical fruit	£10.50 s, floral	£40
PINOT GRIGIO SARTORI DI VERONA ITALY, 2021 Clean floral bouquet with a full palate and a touch of exc	£10.50	£40
DASHWOOD SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND, 2022 Aromas of passionfruit, grapefruit, and lime, and a zingy	£13	£52
MÂCON BLANC VILLAGES LOUIS JADOT FRANCE, 2018 Bright and balanced with refreshing notes of citrus an crisp green apple		£49
GAVI DI GAVI LA MINAIA NICOLA BERGA ITALY, 2021 Crisp and refreshing with a light, fresh, mineral and cit bouquet. Hint of ripe pears.		£49
PULPO ALBARINO RIAS BAIXAS SPAIN, 2021 Bright with hints of apple green, white flowers and pe	ach	£49
SANCERRE BLANC FRANC MILLET FRANCE, 2021 A bright wine with crisp minerality and ripe citrus flav	ours	£60
MERSAULT BLANC JEAN-MICHEL GAUNO FRANCE, 2018 Ripe and tropical on the nose, with fine acidity and well-flavours All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available	formed fruit	

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH PARINI DI VENEZIA £11 £42 ITALY, 2021

Aromatic with delicate citrus notes, crisp and refreshing on the palate

RED	175ML	BOTTLE
VINUVA ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA ITALY, 2022 Soft palate, touch of spices, berries	£10.50	£40
TERRA 18 COTES DU RHONE FRANCE, 2020 Fresh red fruit, notes of fresh eucalyptus, silky tannins	£11	£44
ALMA MORA RESERVA MALBEC ARGENTINA, 2021 Ripe red berry and plum flavours finishing with a long, elegant touch of toasty vanilla	£12	£47

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SOSPIRO

£52

ITALY, 2019

A powerful red wine, full of cherry and wild berry notes, with a hint of jam

CHATEAU LAMOTHE-CISSAC

£55

FRANCE, 2017

Well balanced, red fruits, cooked blackcurrant, soft spices, subtle vanilla

DASHWOOD PINOT NOIR

£14

NEW ZEALAND, 2020

Crunchy black and red cherry fruit, plum and vanilla, smooth tannins

CHATEAU CLINET POMEROL

£95

£52

FRANCE, 2016

Layers of ripe red and dark fruit, tobacco with fine oak in the background

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

SPIRITS

50ML

	GI	N	
TANQUERAY	£11	GIN MARE	£15
TANQUERAY 10	£12	MONKEY 47	£16
PLYMOUTH	£12	MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN	£16
HENDRICKS	£12	COTSWOLD	£16
BEEFEATER PINK GIN	£13	CAMBRIDGE DRY GIN	£18
PORTOBELLO ROAD	£13		
	VOD	OKA	
KETEL ON	£12	SAUVELLE	£13
BLACK COW	£12	BELVEDERE	£13
CIROC	£13	GREY GOOSE	£14
ABSOLUT ELYX	£13	STOLI ELIT VODKA	£14
BROKEN CLOCK	£13		
	RU	M	
RUMBULLION SPICED RUM	£11	HAVANA CLUB 7YR	£13
HAVANA CLUB 3YR	£12	DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE BLACK	(EXCLUSIVA	£15
BARREL	£13	RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO	£18
COGN	AC / /	ARMAGNAC	
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£12	HENNESSY XO	£35
BERNEROY CALVADOS	£14	REMY MARTIN XO	£35
COURVOISIER VSOP	£16	REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII £	300
	AGA	AVE	

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

£12

£13

PATRON SILVER

MONTEBOLOS

£14

£18

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA REPOSADO

WHISKY

SCOTCH		IRISH	
BLENDED		JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED	£12
J.WALKER BLACK LABEL	£12	IRELAND	
12yr		REDBREAST 12yr IRELAND	£12
MONKEY SHOULDER	£13	BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	£15	SINGLE MALT	£14
CHIVAS REGAL 18yr	£17	TULLAMORE DEW 18yr	£28
ISLAY			
LAGAVULIN 16yr	£16	INTERNATIONAL	
LAPHROAIG 10yr	£14		
		JACK DANIELS SINGLE	£13
SPEYSIDE		BARREL USA	
GLENFIDDICH 12yr	£12	MAKER'S MARK	£13
GLENLIVET 12yr £12	£12	BULLEIT RYE	£14
MACALLAN 12 SHERRY CASK	£20	YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT -	000
HIGHLAND		DISTILLER'S RESERVE	£20
DALWINNIE 15yr	£14	JAPAN CANADIAN CLUB CANADA	£12
GLENMORANGIE 10yr	£12	WOODFORD RESERVE USA	£16
OBAN 14yr	£13	WOODI OND RESERVE USA	
TALISKER 10yr	£13		

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

50ML | £11

Please ask your server for our full selection of aperitifs and digestifs

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BEER

PERONI LIBERA NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0% IT	ALY	0.33L	£6
CURIOUS INDIA PALE ALE ENGLAND	4.4%	0.33L	£7
PORTOBELLO LONDON PILSNER ENGLAND	4.6%	0.33L	£7
SINGHA THAILAND	5%	0.33L	£7
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ITALY	5.1%	0.33L	£7
ASPALL DRAUGHT CYDER SUFFOLK	5.5%	0.33L	£7
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT IRELAND	4.2%	0.33L	£7

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES £5

CRANBERRY PINEAPPLE TOMATO

MANGO

ORANGE APPLE GRAPEFRUIT

WATER

TAU still or sparkling SMALL £2 / LARGE £5

MIXERS £5

COCA COLA 200ML
COCA COLA DIET 200ML
COCA COLA ZERO 200ML
FEVER TREE TONIC 200ML
FEVER TREE LOW CALORIE
TONIC 200ML
FEVER TREE SODA 200ML
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 200ML
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
200ML
FEVER TREE LEMONADE 200ML
TREE CENT GRAPEFRUIT
SODA 200ML
CRODINO APERITIVO NON-ALCOHOLIC BIONDO 175ML

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE £7

Ethically sourced via the Borough Coffee Company

SELECTION OF COFFEE

TEAS & INFUSIONS £7

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN MINT
VERY BERRY
CHAMOMILE
LEMON & GINGER

Decaffeinated options available

All wines by glass the are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml.

We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request.

All prices are inclusive VAT at the prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

LIGHT BITES MENU

ALL ITEMS £9

Mini wagyu burger

Montgomery cheddar, baby gem and tomato chutney

Chargrilled BBQ Chicken tulips

Blue cheese sauce

Croque Royale

Mini English muffin topped with smoked salmon and cheese sauce

Croque Benedict

Mini English muffin topped with honey roast ham and cheese sauce

Croque Florentine (V)

Mini English muffin topped with spinach and cheese sauce

Crispy battered haddock bites

Tartare sauce and straw potatoes

Classic Scotch egg

Chilli spiced tomato relish

Pan fried chorizo

Honey and mustard glaze

Mix grilled vegetable crostini (VG)

Artichoke, sundried tomato, pesto, chargrilled sourdough

Children under 5 dine complimentary. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.